The RF Experts
PRODUCT FEATURES
 ■ 255 MHz RF streaming bandwidth
 ■ Low-cost, removable storage options
 ■ Dual channel time-synchronous recording
 ■ Fast offload speeds using cabled PCI Express
 ■ Compatible with Keysight®, Rhode & Schwarz®, Anritsu®,
and Tektronix® signal analyzers

Adds dual channel digital playback when using the Keysight N5172B (options 653 & 655) or N5182B (options 656 and 657) vector
signal generators for playback rates up to 200 MS/s
Ordering Information
DUAL CHANNEL RF RECORD & PLAYBACK
IQC5000B SERIES
xcomsystems.com
The RF Experts  |  X-COM Sales: 187 Campus Commons Dr. Suite 101, Reston, VA 20191  |  xcomsystems.com
Phone: +1 440.248.1200 / 866.695.4569 [Toll Free]  |  Fax: +1 440.248.5426 / 866.546.4306 [Toll Free]
X-COM Systems is not responsible for omissions or errors. Specifications subject to change without notice.
©2020 Bird  ■  Dual-Channel-RF-Record-Playback-IQC5000B-05112020
Ordering Information (cont.)
DUAL CHANNEL RF RECORD & PLAYBACK
IQC5000B SERIES
CABLE OPTIONS
IQC5000B-XCB LVDS Cable pair (2ea) for Signal Analyzers supporting up to 255 MHz bandwidth
IQC5000B-ACB LVDS Cable (1ea) for Keysight X-series Signal Analyzers supporting 40 MHz bandwidth
IQC5000B-PC4
PCIe x8 host cable adapter for use in desk top computers and systems that use option MEM; Full Height Bracket.
Includes 2 meter cable
IQC5000B-PC7 PCIe x8 to x4 cable 2 meters in length
IQC5000B-CBL Adds one pair (2ea) of SMA-male to BNC-male cables for IQ analog playback (each cable is 5 feet long)
GPS/IRIG-B OPTION
IQC5000B-GPS GPS/IRIG-B Timing Standard. Includes GPS antenna and interface cable.
MOUNTING OPTIONS
IQC5000B-BKT Non-rack mount bracket for affixing the IQC5000B to the IQC5000B-MEM interface module
IQC5000B-RM1 19 inch Rack Mount Kit for IQC5000B only (2U)
IQC5000B-RM2 19 inch Rack Mount Kit for IQC5000B and option – MEM Adapter Combined (3U)
IQC5000B-RM3 19 inch Rack Mount Kit for IQC5000B option MEM only (1U)
WARRANTY OPTIONS
IQC5000B-EX1 Extends factory warranty of IQC5000B by one additional year
IQC5000B-EX2 Extends factory warranty of IQC5000B by two additional years
IQC5000B-EX3 Extends factory warranty of IQC5000B by three additional years
IQC5000B-EX4 Extends factory warranty of IQC5000B by four additional years
WORKSTATION OPTIONS
IQC5000B-WS1
Rack-mounted SigAnalyst Workstation -Dual Xeon, Quad-Core Workstation, 96 GB RAM with 128 TB archive RAID
storage (96 TB formatted)
IQC5000B-WS2
Rack-mounted SigAnalyst Workstation - Dual Xeon, Quad-Core Workstation, 96 GB RAM with 128 TB archive RAID
storage (96 TB formatted), Spectro-X and RF Editor software packages
IQC5000B-ENL
Rack enclosure to house IQC5000B, Spectrum Analyzer, external storage (optional), Vector SIgnal Generator, SigAnalyst workstation,
network switch, and power distribution
SOFTWARE OPTIONS
WC-RF-EDITOR RF Editor Signal Editing software
Spectro-X Spectro-X Advanced Signal Analysis software
TRAINING OPTION
IQC5000B-TRN Daily rate for on-site training and consulting by Bird Applications Engineer
TRAVEL CASE OPTION
IQC5000B-1A5 Transit Case for IQC5000B series. Case can hold the IQC5000B, IQC5000B-MEM and related accessories